
 
  

 
 

 
 

Joint International Fur Auction in St. Petersburg 
 

Sales results 
 

                                                                                                                                  February 11-13, 2021 
                                                                                                                                           Price, USD/skin 

  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
TOP LOT of sable wild raw was bought by broker Christos Kotsaboikidis for company 

Renaissance sable boutique (Moscow) at 2 300 USD per skin. 
 

 
Auction Company «Sojuzpushnina» and Baikal Auction Company «Russian Sable» 
thanks all byers for participation in the auction and inform that next auction will 

be held in May 10-14, 2021. 
 

 

 
 

Offered Sold % Min Average Max 

Sable wild raw 111 889 94 133 85 8,00 54,42 2 300,00 

Barguzinsky 
 
Eniseisky 
 
Amursky, Jakutsky 
 
Kamchatsky 
 
II grade 
 
Damage 
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1 036 
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64 
 

95 
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20,00 
 

21,00 
  

8,00 
 

23,00 
 

10,00 

61,00 
 

31,25 
 

26,45 
 

70,88 
 

38,17 
 

20,67 

2 300,00 
 

52,00 
 

52,00 
 

135,00 
 

58,00 
 

28,50 

Sable farm raw 53 063 12 282 24 6 43 200 

Baum marten 
 

16 734 13 160 79 5,30 30,49 49,00 

Mink 
 

22 032 unsold 

Blue Fox 810 unsold 

Fox 420 unsold 


